Job [Redacted] 

Responsibilities [Redacted] 

Experience [Redacted] 

 The following matters will be included in the Early Warning Register: None 

5 Payment 

 The activity schedule is at Schedule 12. 

 The tendered total of the Prices is £11,175,980 (eleven million, one hundred and 
seventy five thousand nine hundred and eighty pounds). 

Resolving and avoiding disputes 

 The Senior Representatives of the Contractor are: 

Name: [Redacted] 

Address for 
communications: 

Metal Box Factory, Great Guildford Street, 
London, SE1 0HS 

Address for electronic 
communications: